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ELIZABETHTOWN

I

Current Enrollment: 2,479

August 23 ADA - 95.70%

September 23 ADA - 94.64%

ADA this year 94.98%

Habitual Truancy - 36 students = 1.4%

Student Present FTE Percentage - Aggregate Report

student detail report can be run for additional detail

School Year 2023-24
District #Name

School #/Name 000 All Schools

152 Elizabethtown Independent

Student FTE Count (enrolled 10 or more days)

100% FTE

96-99% FTE

93-95% FTE

>90-92% FTE

Chronically Absent <= 90% FTE

Total Student Count

565
734

455

23.79%

3091%
19.16%
8.42%
17.73%

* FTE percentage rounded to the nearest whole percentage

E P. 270-765-6146
F: 270-765-2158

Paul Mulinsaetown Kyschool's us
Bl website: otown kyschools us

Paul Mullins, Superintendent

My Guy Wallace, Board Chair

Mrs. Kimtiley Iman, Boarg Assistant Chair
Mrs. Heathor Sharmonsteon, Board Member
Mr. Paul Godfrey. Board Momber

Mr. Wace Barnes, Board Member

September 22 ADA - 94.68%

Percentage of Chronically Absent

Students by Gender

B Fcmale
Male

48.93 %(206)

219 Helm Street
Etzabethtown, KY 42701



