

Mr. Guy Wallace, Board Chair Mrs. Kimbley Iman, Board Assistant Chair Mrs. Heather Sharpensteen, Board Member Mr. Paul Godfrey, Board Member Mr. Wade Barnes, Board Member

**Current Enrollment: 2,479** 

August 23 ADA - 95.70%

September 23 ADA - 94.64% September 22 ADA - 94.68%

ADA this year 94.98%

**Habitual Truancy - 36 students = 1.4%** 

## Student Present FTE Percentage - Aggregate Report

student detail report can be run for additional detail

School Year 2023-24

District #/Name 152 Elizabethtown Independent

School #/Name 000 All Schools

## Student FTE Count (enrolled 10 or more days)

100% FTE	565	23.79%
96-99% FTE	734	30.91%
93-95% FTE	455	19.16%
>90-92% FTE	200	8.42%
Chronically Absent <= 90% FTE	421	17.73%
Total Student Count	2,375	

<sup>\*</sup> FTE percentage rounded to the nearest whole percentage

Percentage of Chronically Absent Students by Gender







